



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



FICHA TÉCNICA



Conheça
melhor os
nossos
produtos
em
Fluxcanal

DESCRIÇÃO

Motor a gasolina de 16HP.
Equipado com disjuntor de proteção contra sobrecargas de energia.
Mobilidade mais fácil e segura, equipada com rodas e pega.
Com duas saídas monofásicas.
Função AVR para saída estável.

Acessórios incluídos:
Kit de manutenção
Rodas
Pega

Nome do Produto

Gerador Gasolina 9kva cRodas+Pega Flux

Referência

FG9RP

EAN

5600365008748

DADOS TÉCNICOS

Potência do motor: 16 HP
Rotações por minuto: 3000 RPM
Cilindrada: 439 CC
Tipo de motor: 4 tempos
Capacidade do depósito combustível: 25 lt
Tipo de combustível: Gasolina sem chumbo
Capacidade do depósito óleo: 1,1 lt
Tipo de óleo: 10W40
Potência elétrica máxima: 7,5 Kw
Potência elétrica nominal: 7,0 Kw
Autonomia: 10 horas
Dimensões: 695 x 525 x 545 mm
Medidas Produto: 810,00 x 560,00 x 530,00 mm
Peso Produto: 89,00 Kg
Caixa Pequena: 1 Uni
Caixa Grande: 1 Uni





FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



Name Product

Gasoline Generator 9kva with Wheels and Handle Flux

Reference

FG9RP

EAN

5600365008748

TECHNICAL DATA

Engine power: 16 HP
Revolutions per minute: 3000 RPM
Displacement: 439 CC
Engine type: 4 stroke
Fuel tank capacity: 25 liters
Fuel type: Unleaded gasoline
Oil tank capacity: 1.1 liters
Oil type: 10W40
Maximum electrical power: 7.5 Kw
Nominal electrical power: 7.0 Kw
Autonomy: 10 hours
Dimensions: 695 x 525 x 545 mm
Product Measurements: 810.00 x 560.00 x 530.00 mm
Product Weight: 89.00 kg
Small Box: 1 Uni
Large Box: 1 Uni

DESCRIPTION

16HP gasoline engine.
Equipped with circuit breaker to protect against power overloads.
Easier and safer mobility, equipped with wheels and handle.
With two single-phase outputs.
AVR function for stable output.
Accessories included:
Maintenance kit
Wheels
Handle



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



Name Product

Gasoline Generator 9kva with Wheels and Handle Flux

Reference

FG9RP

EAN

5600365008748

TECHNICAL DATA

Engine power: 16 HP
Revolutions per minute: 3000 RPM
Displacement: 439 CC
Engine type: 4 stroke
Fuel tank capacity: 25 liters
Fuel type: Unleaded gasoline
Oil tank capacity: 1.1 liters
Oil type: 10W40
Maximum electrical power: 7.5 Kw
Nominal electrical power: 7.0 Kw
Autonomy: 10 hours
Dimensions: 695 x 525 x 545 mm
Product Measurements: 810.00 x 560.00 x 530.00 mm
Product Weight: 89.00 kg
Small Box: 1 Uni
Large Box: 1 Uni

DESCRIPTION

16HP gasoline engine.
Equipped with circuit breaker to protect against power overloads.
Easier and safer mobility, equipped with wheels and handle.
With two single-phase outputs.
AVR function for stable output.
Accessories included:
Maintenance kit
Wheels
Handle



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



FICHE TECHNIQUE



Nom du Produit

Générateur Essence 9kva avec Roues et Poignée Flux

Référence

FG9RP

EAN

5600365008748

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Puissance moteur : 16 CV
Tours par minute : 3000 tr/min
Déplacement : 439 CC
Type de moteur : 4 temps
Capacité du réservoir de carburant : 25 litres
Type de carburant : Essence sans plomb
Capacité du réservoir d'huile : 1,1 litres
Type d'huile : 10W40
Puissance électrique maximale : 7,5 Kw
Puissance électrique nominale : 7,0 Kw
Autonomie : 10 heures
Dimensions : 695 x 525 x 545 mm
Mesures du produit : 810,00 x 560,00 x 530,00 mm
Poids du produit : 89,00 kg
Petite boîte : 1 pièce
Grande boîte : 1 pièce

DESCRIPTION

Moteur à essence de 16 CV.
Équipé d'un disjoncteur pour protéger contre les surcharges de puissance.
Mobilité plus facile et plus sûre, équipé de roues et de poignée.
Avec deux sorties monophasées.
Fonction AVR pour une sortie stable.
Accessoires inclus:
Kit d'entretien
Roues
Poignée